
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 40 X 21 X 6 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250324-0487001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 23MAR25
ACTWGT: 34.62 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Marzena Zegar
Marzena Zegar

237 Concord Street

19083270864
Rahway NJ 07065 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
50

27
/C

6C
4

8800 0669 3387

     07065

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8800 0669 3387


